TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM666412

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Blue Beacon International, Inc.		08/09/2021	Corporation: KANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Blue Beacon, Inc.	
Street Address:	500 Graves Blvd., P.O. Box 856	
City:	Salina	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	67402-0856	
Entity Type:	Corporation: KANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88858796	BLUE BEACON WASHOUT EXPRESS
Registration Number:	5997066	CHARLIE'S CAR WASH
Registration Number:	5651311	QWIKPASS
Registration Number:	5651310	QWIKPASS
Registration Number:	5597112	CHARLIE'S CAR WASH
Registration Number:	5597111	CHARLIE'S CAR WASH
Registration Number:	5290398	GREEN LANTERN
Registration Number:	4632369	ALUMALIVE
Registration Number:	3472184	BLUE BEACON
Registration Number:	2636012	CHARLIE'S OLD FASHIONED
Registration Number:	1253202	GREEN LANTERN
Registration Number:	1058729	BLUE BEACON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9136479057

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9136479050

Email: tmdocketing.herman@hoveywilliams.com

Correspondent Name: Joan Optican Herman

Address Line 1: 10801 Mastin St., Suite 1000

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007384 FRAME: 0694 900635668

Address Line 4:	Overland Park, KANSAS 66210	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1202.00000	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joan Optican Herman	
SIGNATURE:	/Joan Optican Herman/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/10/2021	
Total Attachments: 2		

source=Name Change Blue Beacon Inc#page1.tif source=Name Change Blue Beacon Inc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007384 FRAME: 0695

Office of the Kansas Secretary of State

Name Change Amendment

Electronic File Stamp Information:

Filed

Date: 08/09/2021Time: 14:16

1. Old Business Entity Name: BLUE BEACON INTERNATIONAL, INC.

2. Business Entity I.D. Number: 0457572

The name of the business entity has been amended

New Business Entity Name: Blue Beacon, Inc.

The amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the previsions of K.S.A. 17 8002

"I declare under penalty of perjury pursuant to the law of the state of Kansas that the foregoing is true and correct."

Executed on the 09 of August, 2021.

Trace E. Walker Authorized Office



I, Scott Schwab, Secretary of State of Kansas, do hereby certify that this is the true and correct copy of the original document filed electronically on 09 of August , 2021.

Scott Schwab

To validate the authenticity of this electronically certified document please visit,

TRADEMARK REEL: 007384 FRAME: 0696



RECORDED: 08/10/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007384 FRAME: 0697